world. Subway’s international headquarters are in Milford, Connecticut.

Athletico Physical Therapy operates over 500 locations across 12 states. They offer a wide variety of

services including physical therapy, occupational therapy, athletic training, rehabilitation, back pain

treatment and much more.

BBVA USA (formerly known as BBVA Compass) is a bank headquarted in Birmingham, Alabama. It

has been a subsidiary of the Spanish multinational Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria since 2007 and

operates chiefly in Alabama, Arizona, California, Colorado, Florida, New Mexico, and Texas. As of June

2020, the company is the 39th largest bank in the United States by total assets.

SCOOTIN BOOTS

Scootin Boots is Arizona’s largest clean country dance venue. They offer country swing lessons along

with other various styles of country dancing. Scootin Boots has open dance as well as private or group

lessons, venue rental and more.

8
8

STAPLY SQUARE
 YEAR 1 ACQUISITION PERIOD

06/01/22 - 05/31/23

Proforma Rent Roll
Rent Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11 Month 12

SUITE # TENANT SQ. FT. PSF Begin End Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23

A101 El Pueblo LLC 1,400 11.11$   2/1/22 3/31/27 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,283.33 $1,321.83 $1,321.83 $1,321.83 $1,321.83 $15,554 (1) 5 year option

A102 GNC 1,400 19.07$   09/012/99 1/31/24 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,203.14 $2,269.23 $2,269.23 $2,269.23 $2,269.23 $26,702.04 NNN excl Mgmt Fee + 15% CAM

A103 Panacea Barbershop 1,400 10.29$   9/1/21 10/31/24 $1,166.67 $1,166.67 $1,166.67 $1,166.67 $1,166.67 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $14,408

A104 Subway 1,400 20.79$  3/28/00 4/30/25 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,391.67 $2,420.83 $28,729.20

A105 Athletico 4,125 10.65$   10/7/19 10/31/26 $3,611.52 $3,611.52 $3,611.52 $3,611.52 $3,611.52 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $3,701.81 $43,970

(2) five year options w/2.5% annual
increases
Termination option-right to
terminate within 6 months notice
of 60th month

A110 Nails of the World 835 31.52$   9/15/99 1/31/27 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,182.49 $2,247.96 $2,247.96 $26,320.82
A111 Palms Spa 900 14.44$  3/1/18 4/23/23 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $1,181.78 $0.00 $13,000
A112 VACANT 2,308 -$   $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B101
PNC Financial (BBVA
Bank) 1,996 19.09$  2/23/09 2/28/25 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,152.54 $3,247.11 $3,247.11 $3,247.11 $38,114.19 (1) Five year option

B103-B107 Scoot'n Boots 8,804 10.09$  10/11/17 6/30/25 $7,236.12 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $7,418.96 $88,844.68 (1) Five year option

Total CommentsLease Term

STAPLY SQUARE
 YEAR 1 ACQUISITION PERIOD

06/01/22 - 05/31/23

$24,409 $24,592 $24,592 $24,592 $24,592 $24,741 $24,741 $24,741 $24,845 $24,940 $25,005 $23,853 $295,643

STAPLY SQUARE
 YEAR 1 ACQUISITION PERIOD

06/01/22 - 05/31/23

*Not  Included
PAD Circle K Stores 5,000 11/8/09
PAD 2 Exporta Fitness 57,390 1/1/09
PAD 3 Jack in the Box 4000

STAPLY SQUARE
 YEAR 1 ACQUISITION PERIOD

06/01/22 - 05/31/23

NOI $295,643

Expense Reimbursements
*Managemetn fee included (3.5% of gross revenue)

$93,604

Cash Flow Summary

Projected Base Rent $295,643

Total Rental Income $389,626
Operating Expenses ($93,604)

STAPLY SQUARE
 YEAR 1 ACQUISITION PERIOD

06/01/22 - 05/31/23

Operating Expense Annual Monthly

Property Taxes 49,381.68$  2.01$

Property Insurance 2,211.12$   0.09$